
Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

1º Diogo Ribeiro de Azevedo Dias 116303 EJND 7 7 19
2º Martim Ferreira dos Santos Farinha 116521 ESJosé 6 5 11 11

(<42Kg) Tiago Pereira Delgado Brissos Almeida 111223 SAD 10 10 0

1º Tiago Pereira Delgado Brissos Almeida 111223 SAD 5 8 13 23
2º Rafael dos Santos Pinheiro 124210 LGC 9 10 19 19
3º Tomas Bual Andrade e Silva 103390 CBSucesso 7 8 15 15
4º Duarte Pereira de Araujo Coutinho 117250 SAD 12 12 12

(<38Kg) Diogo Ribeiro de Azevedo Dias 116303 EJND 5 5 0
(<50Kg) Francisco Xavier Penha Gonçalves Belmar da Costa 104334 CBSucesso 7 7 0
(<50Kg) Luis Miguel Lopes da Silva Reis 99956 GCP 6 6 0
(<46Kg) Nuno Miguel Anágua Justo 127891 ADC 7 7 0

1º Miguel Joao Soares Pisco 99653 LGC 11 12 23 23
2º António Carlos Castro Fernandes Farmhouse Coimbra 113606 JCPortugal 7 11 18 18
3º Caetano de Amaral Albuquerque Lopes Cardoso 103263 CBSucesso 6 5 11 17
4º Nuno Miguel Anágua Justo 127891 ADC 7 7 14
5º Oleg Ralchenko 110637 GCP 8 8 8
6º Rafael Alexandre Guerreiro Abrantes 116735 JCL 7 7 7
7º Luis Miguel Vicente Horta 121087 EJND 5 5 5
7º Miguel Pires Coelho 110602 JCO 5 5 5

(<38Kg) Diogo Ribeiro de Azevedo Dias 116303 EJND 5 5 0
(<50Kg) Francisco Xavier Penha Gonçalves Belmar da Costa 104334 CBSucesso 7 7 0
(<50Kg) Luis Miguel Lopes da Silva Reis 99956 GCP 10 10 0

1º Guilherme Ribeiro Antunes 114564 SAD 11 12 23 37
2º Luis Miguel Lopes da Silva Reis 99956 GCP 12 12 28
3º Francisco Xavier Penha Gonçalves Belmar da Costa 104334 CBSucesso 8 8 22
4º Bruno Manuel da Costa Matos 121144 EJND 5 9 14 20
5º António Francisco Cantinho Cunha 118407 JCL 8 8 13
6º Igor Miguel Alves Morgado 121064 CNS 11 11 11
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

7º Vasco Rodrigues Novais Simao Caldas 107599 CSCM 8 8 8
8º Samuel Filipe Ferreira Duarte 128304 ATV 5 5 5
8º Tomas Bual Andrade e Silva 103390 CBSucesso 5 5 5

(<46Kg) Caetano de Amaral Albuquerque Lopes Cardoso 103263 CBSucesso 6 6 0
(<55Kg) David Caetano Reis 116163 CSA 13 13 0

1º David Caetano Reis 116163 CSA 14 14 40
2º Nuno Miguel Martinho Craveiro 113435 SAD 7 11 18 23
3º Martim Maria Marques Pereira Guerreiro 116764 JCPortugal 5 6 6 17 17
4º Lourenco Peixoto Castanheira Egidio de Sousa 107197 CBSucesso 5 8 13 13
5º Francisco Manuel Serra Duarte 95843 ADCEO 6 6 11
5º José Filipe Rodrigues Ribeiro 116451 JCL 6 5 11 11
5º Manuel Pedro Teixeira Simões 112167 SAD 11 11 11
8º Gabriel de Nobrega Valério 120254 CSA 5 5 5
8º Lourenço Maria Teixeira da Silva Durao Lino 104371 CSCM 5 5 5
8º Pedro Miguel Ferreira Tavares Carrega 109905 CMC 5 5 5

(<50Kg) António Francisco Cantinho Cunha 118407 JCL 5 5 0
(<50Kg) Bruno Manuel da Costa Matos 121144 EJND 6 6 0
(<60Kg) Guilherme Ribeiro Antunes 114564 SAD 14 14 0
(<60Kg) Guilherme Andre Ferreira Fernandes 110238 CNS 9 9 0
(<50Kg) Guilherme Antunes Gouveia 95864 CMC 11 11 0
(<60Kg) Marcos Domingues Barata 104321 JCL 6 6 0

1º Guilherme Antunes Gouveia 95864 CMC 11 11 32
2º Bruno Guilherme Guimaraes Pais Carvalho 111237 SAD 11 9 10 30 30
3º Marcos Domingues Barata 104321 JCL 12 12 27
4º Rodrigo Manuel Segura Rodrigues 111047 SAD 6 7 6 19 19
5º Guilherme Andre Ferreira Fernandes 110238 CNS 9 9 18
6º Tomás de Oliveira Gonçalves 115098 JCS 8 8 15
7º Diogo Bizarro Almeida Saraiva 113592 EJND 6 7 13 13
7º Filipe Goncalves Martins 107903 SAD 8 8 13
9º Ruben André Brites Gonçalves 123649 JCO 6 6 11
10º João Tiago Pereira Rodrigues 99758 SACavaleiros 8 8 8
11º João Santos Valério 128156 CSA 7 7 7
12º André Gonçalo de Sá Antunes 128234 EJND 6 6 6
12º Miguel Ribeiro de Almeida Clara Gueifão 95119 GCP 6 6 6
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

14º João Miguel Freitas da Silva Gonçalves Figueiredo 128259 EJND 5 5 5
14º Luis Carlos de Assunção Roma Fernandes 118674 CSCM 5 5 5
14º Manuel Maria Juzarte Rolo Bual 104040 CBSucesso 5 5 5

(<66Kg) Afonso Laranjeira Filipe Cameijo Neto 113272 ATV 5 5 0
(<66Kg) André Torcato Cartaxo 123774 SAD 5 5 0
(<66Kg) André Aguiar de Matos de Lima Miranda 107388 CMC 5 5 0
(<55Kg) David Caetano Reis 116163 CSA 13 13 0
(<55Kg) Francisco Manuel Serra Duarte 95843 ADCEO 5 5 0
(<55Kg) Nuno Miguel Martinho Craveiro 113435 SAD 5 5 0
(<66Kg) Pedro Miguel Moura de Abreu 116780 CBSucesso 6 6 0

1º Rodrigo Gandor Fernandes Valente Pires 116134 AHBEstoris 10 12 22 32
2º André Torcato Cartaxo 123774 SAD 8 8 13
2º Pedro Miguel Moura de Abreu 116780 CBSucesso 7 7 13
2º Ricardo Gonçalves Santos 115849 EJND 5 8 13 13
5º André Aguiar de Matos de Lima Miranda 107388 CMC 6 6 11
6º Afonso Laranjeira Filipe Cameijo Neto 113272 ATV 5 5 10
6º Miguel Filipe Rufino Horta 122527 EJND 5 5 10 10
8º João Tiago Pereira Rodrigues 99758 SAC 9 9 9
9º Hugo Marques Feio 99482 CMC 6 6 6

(<60Kg) Filipe Goncalves Martins 107903 SAD 5 5 0
(<60Kg) Guilherme Antunes Gouveia 95864 CMC 10 10 0
(<60Kg) Marcos Domingues Barata 104321 JCL 9 9 0
(<73Kg) Pedro Jorge Raposo da Silva Horta 115092 SAD 7 7 0
(<60Kg) Ruben André Brites Gonçalves 123649 JCO 5 5 0
(<60Kg) Tomás de Oliveira Gonçalves 115098 JCS 7 7 0

1º Pedro Jorge Raposo da Silva Horta 115092 SAD 9 9 18 25
2º João Miguel Gonçalves Coimbra 127615 JCPortugal 7 7 14 21
3º André Luis Borges Vitorino 118410 JCL 6 6 6
4º Bernardo Filipe Rodrigues Machado 123913 JCL 5 5 5

(<81Kg) Francisco Maria Brandão Vieira Mendes 111437 JCP 10 10 0
(<66Kg) Rodrigo Gandor Fernandes Valente Pires 116134 AHBEstoris 10 10 0
(<81Kg) Vasco Crisostomo Silveira 95126 GCP 11 11 0
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis II

1º Francisco Maria Brandão Vieira Mendes 111437 JCPortugal 5 10 15 25
2º Vasco Crisostomo Silveira 95126 GCP 12 12 23
3º Miguel Ângelo Duarte Rodrigues 123921 JCL 5 9 5 19 19
4º Guilherme Afonso Barroso Piedade 107887 CSCM 8 8 8

(<73Kg) João Miguel Gonçalves Coimbra 127615 JCP 7 7 0

 2011


